
Year 1 overview – Spring term 1 2022/23 

Maths 

 Week 1  

02.01.23 (3days) 

Week 2 

09.01.23 

Week 3 

16.01.23 

Week 4 

23.01.23 

Week 5 

30.01.23 

Week 6 

6.02.23 

Area Place value (within 

20) 

Place value (within 

20) 

 

Addition and 

subtraction within 20 

 

Addition and 

subtraction within 20 

 

Addition and 

subtraction within 20 

 

Place value within 50 

 

Main 

teaching: 

WALT-Know and use 

number 

 

Count forwards and 

backwards and write 

numbers to 20 (numerals 

and words) 

 

Numbers 11-20 

WALT-Know and use 

number 
 

Tens and ones 

Count one more and one less 

Compare groups of objects 

Compare numbers 

Order groups of objects 

Order numbers 

WALT-Add and Subtract 
 

Add by counting on 

 

Find and make number 

bonds 

 

Add by making 10 

WALT-Add and subtract 
 

Subtraction not crossing 10 

 

Subtraction crossing 10 

WALT-Add and Subtract 

 

Related facts 

 

Compare number sentences 

 

 

WALT-Know and use 

number 
 

Numbers to 50 

 

Tens and ones 

 

Representing numbers to 50 

Fluency NECTM Mastering Number 

week 12 

NECTM Mastering Number 
week 13 

NECTM Mastering Number 
week 14 

NECTM Mastering Number 
week 15 

NECTM Mastering Number 
week 16 

NECTM Mastering Number 
week 17 

# Hubbard Consultancy maths challenge cards 

 Week 7 

20.02.23 

 

Week 8 

27.02.23 

Week 9 

06.03.23 

Week 10 

13.03.23 

Week 11 

20.03.23 

Week 12 

27.03.23 

 

Area Place value within 

50 

  

 

Place value within 

50 

 

Length and height Length and height Assessment week/ 

weight and volume 

 

Assessment week / 

weight and volume 

Main teaching: WALT-Know and use 

number 
 
One more one less 
 

Compare objects within 
50 
 

WALT-Know and use 

number 
 
Count in 2s 
 

Count in 5s 

WALT-use measures 

 

Compare lengths and 

heights 

WALT-use measures 

 

Measure length 

WALT-use measures 

 
Introduce weight and 
mass 
 

Measure mass 
 
Compare mass 

WALT-use measures 

 
Introduce capacity and 
volume 
 
Measure capacity 
 

Compare capacity 



Compare numbers within 
50 
 
Order numbers within 50 

 

 

Fluency NECTM Mastering 
Number week 18 

NECTM Mastering 
Number week 19 

NECTM Mastering 
Number week 20 

NECTM Mastering 
Number week 21 

NECTM Mastering 
Number week 22 

NECTM Mastering 
Number week 23 

 

 

English 

ENGLISH Week 1 02.01.23 

(3days) 

Week 2 

09.01.23 

Week 3 

16.01.23 

Week 4 

23.01.23 

Week 5 

30.01.23 

Week 6 

6.02.23 

Group 1 – EHe 

RWInc  books 

Pink books Pink books     

Group 2 – SA 

RWInc  books 

Green books Green books     

Group 3- SN 

RWInc  books 

Red Ditty books Red Ditty books     

Group 4- ESm 

RWInc  books 

Sounds Sounds     

Vocabulary 

/writing focus: 

Vocab from RWI stories 
 
 

Vocab from RWI stories 
 

Vocab from RWI stories 
 

Vocab from RWI stories 

 
Vocab from RWI stories Vocab from RWI stories 

Spelling focus: Gp1: set 3 
Gp2: set 2 

Gp3: set 2 
Gp4: set 1 
 

Gp1: set 3 
Gp2: set 2 

Gp3: set 2 
Gp4: set 1 
 

Gp1:  
Gp2: 

Gp3: 
Gp4: 

Gp1:  
Gp2: 

Gp3: 
Gp4: 

Gp1:  
Gp2: 

Gp3: 
Gp4: 

Gp1:  
Gp2: 

Gp3: 
Gp4: 

Handwriting: RWI set 2 sounds – ay, ee RWI set 2 sounds – igh, ow, 
oo, ar 

RWI set 2 sounds – or, air, ir, 
ou 

RWI set 2 sounds – oy, 
review set 2 (focus where 
there are issues) 

  

Story Time:  Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

 

 



ENGLISH Week 720.02.23 

 

Week 8 

27.02.23 

Week 9 

06.03.23 

Week 10 

13.03.23 

Week 11 

20.03.23 

Week 12 

27.03.23 

 

Group 1 –  

RWInc  books 

      

Group 2 –  

RWInc  books 

 
 

     

Group 3-  

RWInc  books 

 
 

     

Vocabulary 

/writing focus: 

Vocab from RWI stories Vocab from RWI stories Vocab from RWI stories Vocab from RWI stories 

 
Vocab from RWI stories Vocab from RWI stories 

Spelling focus: Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 

Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 
 

Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 
 

Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 
 

Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 
 

Gp1: 
Gp2: 
Gp3: 
Gp4: 
 

Handwriting:       

Story Time:  Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

Pie Corbett Reading spine 
books 

 


