## Year 1 overview - Spring term 1 2022/23

## <u>Maths</u>

	Week 1 02.01.23 (3days)	Week 2 09.01.23	Week 3 16.01.23	Week 4 23.01.23	Week 5 30.01.23	Week 6 6.02.23
Area	Place value (within 20)	Place value (within 20)	Addition and subtraction within 20	Addition and subtraction within 20	Addition and subtraction within 20	Place value within 50
Main teaching:	WALT-Know and use number  Count forwards and	WALT-Know and use number  Tens and ones	WALT-Add and Subtract  Add by counting on	WALT-Add and subtract Subtraction not crossing 10	WALT-Add and Subtract Related facts	WALT-Know and use number  Numbers to 50
	backwards and write numbers to 20 (numerals and words)	Count one more and one less Compare groups of objects Compare numbers Order groups of objects	Find and make number bonds	Subtraction crossing 10	Compare number sentences	Tens and ones  Representing numbers to 50
Fluency	Numbers 11-20 NECTM Mastering Number week 12	Order numbers  NECTM Mastering Number week 13	Add by making 10  NECTM Mastering Number week 14	NECTM Mastering Number week 15	NECTM Mastering Number week 16	NECTM Mastering Number week 17

<sup>#</sup> Hubbard Consultancy maths challenge cards

	Week 7 20.02.23	Week 8 27.02.23	Week 9 06.03.23	Week 10 13.03.23	Week 11 20.03.23	Week 12 27.03.23
Area	Place value within 50	Place value within 50	Length and height	Length and height	Assessment week/ weight and volume	Assessment week / weight and volume
Main teaching:	WALT-Know and use number	WALT-Know and use number	WALT-use measures	WALT-use measures	WALT-use measures	WALT-use measures
	One more one less	Count in 2s	Compare lengths and heights	Measure length	Introduce weight and mass	Introduce capacity and volume
	Compare objects within 50	Count in 5s			Measure mass  Compare mass	Measure capacity  Compare capacity

	Compare numbers within 50					
	Order numbers within 50					
Fluency	NECTM Mastering Number week 18	NECTM Mastering Number week 19	NECTM Mastering Number week 20	NECTM Mastering Number week 21	NECTM Mastering Number week 22	NECTM Mastering Number week 23

## English

ENGLISH	Week 1 02.01.23 (3days)	Week 2 09.01.23	Week 3 16.01.23	Week 4 23.01.23	Week 5 30.01.23	Week 6 6.02.23
Group 1 – EHe RWInc books	Pink books	Pink books				
Group 2 – SA RWInc books	Green books	Green books				
Group 3- SN RWInc books	Red Ditty books	Red Ditty books				
Group 4- ESm RWInc books	Sounds	Sounds				
Vocabulary /writing focus:	Vocab from RWI stories	Vocab from RWI stories	Vocab from RWI stories	Vocab from RWI stories	Vocab from RWI stories	Vocab from RWI stories
Spelling focus:	Gp1: set 3 Gp2: set 2 Gp3: set 2 Gp4: set 1	Gp1: set 3 Gp2: set 2 Gp3: set 2 Gp4: set 1	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:
Handwriting:	RWI set 2 sounds – ay, ee	RWI set 2 sounds – igh, ow, oo, ar	RWI set 2 sounds – or, air, ir, ou	RWI set 2 sounds – oy, review set 2 (focus where there are issues)		
Story Time:	Pie Corbett Reading spine books	Pie Corbett Reading spine books	Pie Corbett Reading spine books	Pie Corbett Reading spine books	Pie Corbett Reading spine books	Pie Corbett Reading spine books

ENGLISH	Week 720.02.23	Week 8 27.02.23	Week 9 06.03.23	Week 10 13.03.23	Week 11 20.03.23	Week 12 27.03.23
Group 1 – RWInc books						
Group 2 – RWInc books						
Group 3- RWInc books						
Vocabulary /writing focus:	Vocab from RWI stories					
Spelling focus:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:	Gp1: Gp2: Gp3: Gp4:
Handwriting:						
Story Time:	Pie Corbett Reading spine books					